

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2420 OF 2006

BAJAJ AUTO LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

C.C.E. & CUSTOMS, AURANGABAD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Civil Appeal NO. 2694 of 2006

(With appln. for directions and permission to file additional documents and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2691 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 2693 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3860 of 2006

(With appln. for stay and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 22/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

In CAs. 2420,2694,

2693,2691/06 &

rr in CA 3860/06

Mr. Varun Singh, Adv.

Ms. Namrata Sood, Adv.

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.

for M/S. K.J. John & Co.,Adv.

For Appel. In

CA 3860/2006

Mr. Amey Nargolkar, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

(rr. In CAs.2420,2694,2693,2691/06)

For Respondent(s)

..2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed this week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master